
Virgo Home Deziner Private Limited
List of Government Dues

S.No Name of the Creditor Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted Total Amount Rejected

1 State Tax Officer(4), Unit-93, Rajkot 19,61,296                          19,61,296                             -                                       

2
Assistant Commissioner of State Tax Azadnagar_603, MUM-VAT-D-
703, Nodal 7, Mumbai. 2,37,27,684                      -                                        2,37,27,684                        

2,56,88,980                      19,61,296                            2,37,27,684                        Total


